
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing the execution of Supplemental Agreement No. 5 to the Professional Services Agreement
with KPFF Consulting Engineers in the amount of $331,887.00, plus all applicable taxes, for a total contract
amount of $3,721,641.72 for additional franchise utility design and other engineering work necessary to
complete the bid packages for the 120th Avenue NE Stage 4, NE 16th Street to Northup Way Project (CIP Plan
No. PW-R-186).

File #: RES 10229, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 3/28/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

